15 Temmuz 2024 Pazartesi

8. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.ASLINURAY
2.GAYECAN
3.TAVARI
4 RAZIYE TAY
5.YOLDAS GULU
GHARPUTPJES
7. ROMANIYO
8.NUR SALKIM

9 9.BITIRIMSEDA

10 10.CEYDACANIM

11 11.KAPGEL

12  12.KIRHATUN

13 13.RECEBIN CEYLAN

14 14.UCARIMN KiZi

15  15.MR SILASI

0N O WN -

1.)114500 &

Yas

6yk k
4ykk
4yak
4ykk
4yak
5ykk
4ykk
8yak
S5yak
5ykk
S5yak
4ykk
5ykk
5ykk
4ydk

Deklareler

SARTLI 3/DHOW/Disi
2.)45.800 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HZLITAY - NISASU
TUMOZ BEY - BUDAPESTHL
DEMIRDOVEN - CAYNAKLIM
TAYCAN- RAZIYE
OZGUNHAN - AKDIDEM
TURBO- MEDBEY
OYMAKBEY| - BERZAHSULTAN
YALAZ - AKNUR
BITIRIVKARINCA - SEDACK
EFEM- HOLYACAN
KAZBERT (RU) - TENDU
ATESTORU- YILDZ ISIGI
SIMSEGINOGLU - GEBZEBALI
UCARLIM- ALYAZIN YAVRUSU
SERHANTAY - MRAYBATUR

Siklet
61
61
61
57
60
59
58
57
56
56
56
56
55
56
56

Jokey
F.YARDIMCI
B.BEKTAS
1.AKYAWUZ
Y.CELIKBAS
Kosmaz
MDOGAN
ME.DOGAN
Y.CENGIZ
N.ALTIN
Kosmaz
HALTUNKILIC
Kosmaz
ACANKAYA
Kosmaz
H.ALTUNDAG

58 kg, 59 kg,
3.)22.900 ¢

Sahip
MUHAMVED YILDIZ
AYDIN TEKIN
AHVET CELIK
EKREMALTIN
ABDULKADIR SITIL
ERKUT SAHIN
FUNDA PAMUK
HALIL UNAL
MAHMUT CANLIKA
HIKMET GELIK
MESUT AKBAS
|ZZETTIN SUNKAR
ISMAIL SANCAR
YAHYAISIK
ABDULKADIR AKIL

Elazig Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)11450 &

Antrenérii
B.FAHRIOGLU
MBARCIN
V.ONDER
OSMDEMR
MH.ELGAC
E.KOCAK
H.CALI
ZAKDEMR
| ATMACA
V.ONDER
MGUNDUZ
TU.TURAN
MASUBAY
AISIK
AB.AKIL

HP Son6 Y.
67 208321
59 1-41313
556 244619
35 721633
35 371080
46 244108
31 542843
60 608180
48 468625
38 046667
42 572990
39 404988
50 129237
32 507050
35 077300



